Division 5 Tue 26th Nov 2019 00:00 Winner: Draw
Board Rating Radcliffe & Bingham 3 V West Bridgford 4 Rating

1(B) 093C
2 (W) 090L
3(B) 078D
4 (W) 040L
Total 301

Morley, Stephen
Dow, Gavin
Attwood, Charlotte
Davidson, Alistaire

0
0
1
1
2

- 1 Serrano, Jose

- 1 Milford, Michael
- 0 Walker, Daniel

- 0 Wood, Ethan

-2

000
108C
103F
088L
299

Last update Alan Johnson Wed 27th Nov 2019 12:52. Reported by Alan Johnson Wed 27th Nov 2019
12:52. Verified By



