Division 5 Tue 26th Nov 2019 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board Rating Radcliffe & Bingham 3 V West Bridgford 4 Rating

1(B) 093C	Morley, Stephen	0 - 1 Serrano, Jose	000
2 (W) 090L	Dow, Gavin	0 - 1 Milford, Michael	108C
3(B) 078D	Attwood, Charlotte	1 - 0 Walker, Daniel	103F
4 (W) 040L	Davidson, Alistaire	1 - 0 Wood, Ethan	088L
Total 301		2 - 2	299

Last update Alan Johnson Wed 27th Nov 2019 12:52. Reported by Alan Johnson Wed 27th Nov 2019 12:52. Verified By